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Reconnect with yourself and pamper your body,
mind and soul with wellness and beauty
products from The Spa at Mandarin Oriental,
Doha. Allow our professional team to assist you
with selecting skin, body and hair care products
from a range of luxury brands to create an
experience tailor-made for you.

Leaders in their field, Aromatherapy

Associates harness the skin-loving benefits from
the finest essential oils, purest extracts and
natural ingredients to include in their award-
winning products.

Miriam Quevedo, the award-winning anti-aging
powerhouse in skin and hair care offers beauty
solutions from rejuvenating hair and scalp
treatments to the most advanced customized
skincare rituals.

With over 25 years in clinical research, Subtle
Energies creates results-based aromactherapy,
natural skincare and wellness solutions founded
on authentic Ayurveda principles.

marocMaroc products tell the story of sumptuous
Morocco, redolent of its rich colours, abundant
nature and fragrant landscapes.
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SIGNATURE PRODUCTS

BATH & SHOWER OIL

Awaken / Bloom / Flourish / Release / Quintessence
Massage with 1 capful onto torso and inhale deeply, then soak in a

warm bath or step into shower. 20 experiences in each bottle.

MASSAGE & BODY OIL

Awaken / Bloom / Flourish / Release / Reflect / Quintessence

Use after bathing or showering to condition the skin and find balance.

SCENTED CANDLE

Bloom / Flourish / Release / Reflect

Indulgent candles with up to 40 hours burning time.

ELEMENTAL
BATH & SHOWER OIL SET

Exquisite travel set with 5 elemental bath & shower oil. 15 baths

or shower in each box

QUINTESSENCE
Shampoo / Conditioner / Body Lotion
Body Polish

Awaken/ Lavender, Mandarin Grapefruit and Neroli
Bloom / Ylang Ylang, Rose, Geranium and Camomile
Flourish / Coriander, Cardamom, Lemon and Lemongrass
Release / Eucalyptus, Clary Sage, Pine and Frankincense
Reflect / Black Pepper, Jasmine, Ginger and Juniper

Quintessence / Frankincense, Ginger and Mandarin

QAR

230

200

220

300

130

280
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FACE CLEANSER QAR
Mactifying Deep Cleanse Face Wash 190
Hydrating Rose Exfoliating Cleanser 190
Hydrating Renewing Rose Cleanser 190
Inner Strength Soothing Cleansing Balm 300
FACE TONIC

Hydrating Rose Skin Tonic 190
SKIN SERUM

Anti-Ageing Instant Friming Skin Serum 340
Hydrating Rose Radiance Skin Serum 300
Hydrating Firming Eye Serum 300
Inner Strength Soothing Serum 340
FACE OIL

Anti-Ageing Fine Line Face Oil 340
Anti-Ageing Intensive Skin Treatment Oil 390
Hydrating Revitalising Face Oil 340
Hydrating Nourishing Face Oil 340
Mattifying Refining Face Oil 340
Inner Strength Soothing Face Oil 340
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FACE MOISTURISER

Anti-Ageing Rich Repair Nourishing Cream
Anti-Ageing Rich Repair Eye Cream

Hydrating Triple Rose Renewing Moisturiser
Macttifying Orange Flower Mattifying Moisturiser

Inner Strength Soothing Skin Recovery Moisturiser

FACE EXFOLIANT

Mattifying Purifying Facial Scrub

FACE MASK

Anti-Ageing Overnight Repair Mask
Hydrating Rose Face Mask
Mattifying Deep Cleanse Face Mask

Innner Strcngth Soothing Repair Mask

QAR
490
300
430
370
430

190

400
280

280

430




\

\

7 —

AROMAT

ASSOCI
LOND

A\

AT
$SOC

QAR

BATH & SHOWER OIL 320

Light Relax / De-Stress Mind / De-Stress Muscle /

Revive Morning / Revive Evening / Support Breathe /

Support Lavender & Peppermint / Support quuilibrium / Inner Strcngtll
Add 1 capful to a full bath or apply to body before showering.

;\ppro,\'inmL’(’/y 20 experiences in each bottle.

ROLLER BALL 100

Relax / Revive / Support Breathe / Inner Strength
App/ying a’irccr/y onto the pu/sc points as needed. Its pormbi/ir)' means

it's IDCI'/'.(’('[' f()l' on [/l(’ go LI‘U[?/IICLH'IIOH or as a /()l']g /MH{[ (‘OIH/MH”OH.

BODY WASH 180

Renewing Rose / Relax / Revive

SCENTED CANDLE 260

Relax / Inner Strcngt/z

Enjoy over 40 hours of aromatic bliss.

ROOM FRAGRANCE 160

Relax / Revive
Add 2 to 3 drops to Aromatherapy Associates Electronic Room Fragrance to

enjoy pleasant scent for an hour.




PURE ESSENTIAL OIL
De-Stress Frankincense
Support Breathe Essence

SUPPOI‘E Lav('ndcr

REVIVE BODY SCRUB

BODY MOISTURISER

Revive Body Gel

Revive Body Lotion

De-Stress Muscle Gel

De-Stress Massage Oil

Support Supersensitive Massage & Body Oil
Renewing Rose Body Cream

Renewing Rose Hand Cream

240

240
260
180
350
300
260

160
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MINIATURE COLLECTION 280

BATH & SHOWER OILS

I,ight Relax + Deep Relax + Revive Morning + Revive Evening
+ De-Stress Mind + De-Stress Muscle + Support Breathe

+ Support Equilibrium + Support Lavender & Peppermint

ESSENTIAL BATH & SHOWER OILS 220

Deep Relax + Revive Morning + De-Stress Mind

PERFECT PARTNERS 50

Deep Relax + Revive Morning

AROMATHERAPY 360
ASSOCIATES HOME FRAGRANCER

AROMATHERAPY 160
. ASSOCIATES SIGNATURE

Wash / Shampoo / Conditioner / Lotion




miriamquevedo

FACE CLEANSER QAR
Glacial White Caviar Cleanser Créme 430
Glacial White Caviar Precious Cleansing Foam (Travel Size) 350
Black Baccara Global Cleansing Milk 250
Black Baccara Volcanic Cleansing Powder 260
A-Helix Advanced Renewal Prime Cleanser Balm 170
4 A-Helix Advanced Renewal Prime Cleanser Gel 70

FACE TONIC

Glacial White Caviar Toning Lotion 280

Black Baccara Global Revitalising Toner 250

SKIN SERUM

Glacial White Caviar Recovery Serum 840
Black Baccara Dynamic Youth Booster 420
Black Baccara Dynamic Energising Booster 420
Black Baccara Dynamic Protection Booster 590
Black Baccara Dynamic Comfort Booster 420
Black Baccara Dynamic Weekend Peel Booster 420
Black Baccara Dynamic 30% Vitamin C+ 24K Gold Booster 1040
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EYE & LIP CARE

Glacial White Caviar Precious Eye Cream
Black Baccara Bioactive Molecular Eye Cream
Black Baccara Bioactive Molecular Eye Gel

A-Helix Advanced Renewal Eye & Lip Contour Cream

CORRECTOR

A-Helix Advanced Renewal Concentrate

FACE MASK

Glacial White Caviar Oxygen Masque

A-Helix Advanced Renewal Overnight Mask

QAR

950
330
330
430

440

670

400
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FACE MOISTURISIER

Glacial White Caviar Precious Cream

Glacial White Caviar Treatment Mist

Black Baccara Moisturising Bio-Adaptive Cream
Black Baccara Moisturising Bio-Adaptive Soft Cream
Black Baccara Moisturising Bio-Adaptive Gel Cream
A-Helix Advanced Intense Renewal Gel Cream SPFi5
A-Helix Advanced Renewal Cream SPFi5

A-Helix Advanced Renewal BB Cream Nude—Light SPF30

BODY MOISTURISIER

A-Helix Advanced Renewal Hand Cream

A-Helix Advanced Renewal Stretch Mark Cream

QAR

720
390
420
420
420
480
480

260

200

440
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SCALP EXFOLIANT

Extreme Caviar Exfoliating Scrub Scalp Mask

SHAMPOO

Extreme Caviar Spccial Hair Loss Shampoo
Extreme Caviar Shampoo For I)lfficult Hair

Glacial White Caviar Hydra—l’urc Shampoo

CONDITIONER & HAIR MASK

Extreme Caviar Conditioner Balm

Extreme Caviar Vitality Luxe Hair Masque
Extreme Caviar Intensive x\nti—;\ging Luxe Masque
Platinum & Diamonds Luxurious Mask

Glacial White Caviar Hydra-Pure Rescue Masque

Sublime Gold Mask

HAIRCARE
LUXE LINE
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HAIR SERUM & PROTECTION

Extreme Caviar Silk & Force Hair
Extreme Caviar Final Touch
Platinum & Diamonds Luxurious Serum

Platinum & Diamonds Luxurious Drops

Glacial White Caviar Hydra-Pure Precious Elixir
Ultrabrilliant Sublime Gold Lotion

Sublime Gold Lotion

HAIR STYLING

Extreme Caviar Final Touch Hairspray - Soft Hold

Extreme Caviar Final Touch Hairspray - Medium Hold
Platinum & Diamonds Luxurious Texturizing Spray

Glacial White Caviar Hydra-Pure Texture Molding Wax
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150
150
180
180
400
200

400

150
ISO
I50

400
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SHOCK TREATMENT

EXTREME CAVIAR
ENERGISING BIO-REGENERATIVE

For Hair Loss
For Greasy Hair

For I)andruff Hair

Vitamin—Reinforcing

QAR

400

400

400

400
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TRAVEL KITS QAR

Universal 380

Glacial White Caviar llydra—PurC Rescue Hair Masque
Extreme Caviar Restructuring Hair Serum

A-Helix Advanced Renewal Prime Cleanser Balm
Glacial White Caviar Toning Lotion

Black Baccara Dynamic Protection Booster

Black Baccara Moisturising Bio—AdapL‘ivc Soﬁ‘ Cream

Anti-Aging 260
Glacial White Caviar Cleanser Créme

Glacial White Caviar Toning Lotion

Glacial White Caviar Recovery Serum

Glacial White Caviar Precious Cream

Detox 350

Extreme Caviar ['f.\'_fb[ial'ing Scrub S('a[p Mask

Glacial White Caviar Hydra-Pure Rescue Hair Masque

edo

Black Baccara Volcanic Clcansing Powder
ack Baccara Dynamic Weekend Peel Booster

ack Baccara Dynamic Energising Booster
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Black Baccara Dynamic Protection Booster
[

ack Baccara Moisturising Bio-A a’aprzvc Gel Cream
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BLACK BACCARA

- A Comfort 300
energizing Glacial White Caviar Il),vdmrl’urc Slmmpoo

A-Helix Advanced Renewal Prime Cleanser Balm

Black Baccara Dynamic (fom_/‘brt‘ Booster
A-Helix Advanced Renewal Cream SPF15
A-Helix Advanced Renewal Overnight Mask
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Subtle Energies

AYURVEDA AROMATHERAPY

FACE CLEANSER

Juhi Replenishing Milk Cleanser
Soothe and Enrich Exfoliating Milk

Soothe and Enrich Cleansing Cream

FACE TONIC

Pure Rose Hydrosol

SKIN SERUM

Soothe and Enrich Intensive Serum

EYE CARE

Amla Replenishing Eye Cream

S

QAR
230
250

230

180

o

PRy



oubtie Energies” ey

AYURVEDA AROMATHERAPY

FACE MOISTURISER QAR

Mogra Rejuvenating Gold Moisturiser 15 ML / 350
50ML / 1000

Ayurveda Aromatherapy Facial Blend 6 50

F

FACE EXFOLIANT
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Saffron & Frankincense Facial Scrub 240

FACE MASK

Soothe Pure Plant Hydration Mask 240

Dry Mix Pitta Face Mud 350

' __:\_S_\gp‘th_e & Enrich Exfoliating Milk
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BODY MOISTURISER

Divine Passion Double Body Cream
The Night Queen Double Body Cream

Rasayana Body Lotion

AYURVEDA AROMATHERAPY

BODY BLEND
Bliss Blend
Rasayana Detox Body Blend

Muscle Ease Blend

BODY EXFOLIANT

Rasayana Detox Body Scrub
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QAR
450
650

180

420
320

220

300




SKINCARE
Grains de Lumiere Exfoliating Wax-Cream
Richesse d’Arganier Nourishing Face Cream

Caresse de Neroli Gentle Makeup Remover

BODYCARE
Sens et Encens Exfbliating Body Cream
Roses Velours Moisturising Body Milk

L'Or dans l'Eau Bath Oil

GIFT BOX

Purity Box

Caresse de Néroli Gentle Make Up Remover + ;\s'ourishing
Face Cream + Miel d’Ambre I)Cto_\‘ifying & Lﬂ\ﬁ)/idffﬂg Body
Balm

The Essentials Box
Caresse de Neéroli Gentle Make Up Remover + Roses Velours
Moisturising Boa’y Milk + Amande au Lait ;\“'ourishing

Shampoo + Infusion d’Orange Shower Milk

QAR

330
390

230
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290

A

450

340




LUXURY THERAPEUTICS QAR

Shoulder Wrap with Removable Cover 350
Color: Solid Amethyst

The products are available for purchase at The Spa at Mandarin Oriental, Doha.
For further information please call, WhatsApp at +974 4008 8888

or email modoh-spa@mohg.com.



